
Season Schedule

Week # Date Cup Round Comment Prem Champ Lge 1 Lge 2 Lge Cup FA Cup Europe Nationals

0 Sat 18 Aug Y Y Y Y

1 Sat 25 Aug Y Y Y Y

2 Sat 01 Sep Y Y Y Y

3 Sat 08 Sep Y

4 Sat 15 Sep Y Y Y Y

5 Sat 22 Sep Preliminary Y Y Y Y

6 Sat 29 Sep Preliminary Rep Y Y Y Y

7 Sat 06 Oct Round 1 Y Y Y Y

8 Sat 13 Oct Round 1 Rep Y

9 Sat 20 Oct Round 2 Y Y Y Y

10 Sat 27 Oct Round 2 Rep Y Y Y Y

11* Sat 03 Nov Round 3 Double predictions Y Y Y Y

12* Sat 03 Nov Double predictions Y Y Y Y

13 Sat 10 Nov Round 3 Rep Y Y Y Y

14 Sat 17 Nov Quarter-Final Y Y Y Y

15 Sat 24 Nov Quarter-Final Rep Y Y Y Y

16 Sat 01 Dec Semi-Final Y Y Y Y

17 Sat 08 Dec Semi-Final Rep Y Y Y Y

18 Sat 15 Dec Final Y Y Y Y

19 Sat 22 Dec Final Rep Y Y Y Y

20 Sat 29 Dec Y Y Y Y

Season 20 dates


